L06000	054026				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800076626228				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	n7/03/0601029006 **280.00_				
(Document Number) Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 06 AUG 28 FII 1: 32 SECINA 14 ES - LORDA				
Office Use Only					



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 5, 2006

R.J. HAUGHEY, II, ESQ. 100 SOUTH ASHLEY DRIVE SUITE 2150 TAMPA, FL 33602

SUBJECT: RUONLINENOW.COM, LLC Ref. Number: L06000054026

We have received your document for RUONLINENOW.COM, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$280.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The wrong form was completed. The name is not the same as on our records.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 406A00043582

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: Ruonlinenow.com, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

R.J. Haughey, II, Esq. (Name of Person)

Sivyer Barlow & Watson, P.A. (Firm/Company)

100 S. Ashley Drive, Suite 2150 (Address)

Tampa, Florida 33602

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

R.J. Haughey, II

(Name of Person)

at (813) 221-4242 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

✓ \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (8/05)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: Ruonlinenow.com, LLC

2. The mailing address of the limited liability company is : 8413 Laurel Fair Circle, Suite 101,

Tampa, Florida 33610

5/24/06

*

+ 3 ⁽¹⁾

3. Date of filing/registration in Florida

4. Document number

L06000054026

5. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State:

k	Spiegel & Utre	ra, P.A.	•=			* *** *
		Name		10	0	
	1840 SW 22nd 9			EC.	FIL 06 AUG 28	•
		Address		₽î_	UG F	
	Miami, Florida 3	33145	<u></u>	22-	28	F
	Cit	ty, State and Zip		ří.		
6. The name and address o	of the new registered	l agent and/or office:			ž O	
	R.J. Haughey, I			UNO UNO UNO UNO	ີ. ຜູ	
	100 S. Ashley D	Name r., Suite 2150		Ă		· · · · · -
-	Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box NOT accept	able)			
	Tampa,	FL 33602				
	City	, State and Zip				
and the business office of	the registered agent by confirmed that tited hability compa to of the limited liabi	e made, the Florida street ac will be identical. Or, in the the change(s) was/were aut ny or as otherwise provided lity company.	e case of a FL	orida lim	nited	
Glenn Pearson				• ••		.
(Printed or typed name of signee)						
	ntment as registered s of all statutes rela d accept the obligat his document is beir that the limited liab	d agent and agree to act in tive to the proper and comp ions of my position as regis ng filed to merely reflect a c nitty company has been not	this capacity. plete performa- tered agent a change in the lified in writin	I furthe ince of n s provide registere ig of this	er agree to ny duties, ed for in ed office change.	
(Signature of Registered Agent)	\sum					
Divisio		P.O. Box 6327, Tallahass ING FEE: \$25.00	ee, FL 3231	4		
INHS18 (8/05)						